DOCUMENT No. : AR＊－OMJ0032
OPERATION MANUAL
PRODUCT
NAME:
REGULATOR／
MANIFOLD REGULATOR
MODEL: ARM5S※－※－※※※
 ARM5A※※－※※－※※※

StandardSet pressure range
5 to 60 oC (41 to 150 oF)
6.HOW TO ORDER
①Manifold regulator／Common supply spec
A R M 5 A A 1 － 1 0 7 － A 1 Z
①Manifold mounting ⑤Accessory
②ＩＮ position
③No. of stations of regulator blocks ⑥Semi standard
⑦Unit representation
Metric size Inch size
φ6 φ8 φ6 φ8 φ4 φ6 φ4 φ6 φ1/4" φ5/16" φ1/4" φ5/16" φ5/32" φ1/4" φ5/32" φ1/4"
07 ● ● 57 ● ●
08 ● ● 58 ● ●
09 ● ● 59 ● ●
10 ● ● 60 ● ●
19 ● ● 69 ● ●
20 ● ● 70 ● ●
21 ● ● 71 ● ●
22 ● ● 72 ● ●
26 ● ● 76 ● ●
27 ● ● 77 ● ●
28 ● ● 78 ● ●
29 ● ● 79 ● ●
33 ● ● 83 ● ●
34 ● ● 84 ● ●
35 ● ● 85 ● ●
36 ● ● 86 ● ●
●3 3
Symbol Stations Symbol1 1
Non-
relieving
●
－　７　－
Sym
bol
1
ＩＮ side ＯＵT side Sym
bolStraignt Elbow Straignt Elbow
Ｚ
Symbol
9 9 Nil
7 7
2
3
8 8
5 5
6 6
① ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦② ⑥
Comomon supply block mounting position
Side B
(Both sedes)
Common supply spec
Pressure gauge
With Without Side L Side R
A
B Din rail mounting
Symbol Manifold mounting
SymbolA Direct mounting
● ●
●B ●
C ●
Bottom1 E
Symbol D ●Mounting position
2 Ｆ ●Top
Nil ●
●
None Set pressure of
0.35MPa (50PSI)
④IN/OUT fitting type
2 2
4 4
Ｍ 10
Straignt Elbow Straignt Elbow